Wireless Charging
Protection System
Technical Information
2
Service 26
Our synergy concept
for your benefit
26

WCPS-KTV 30
T-Connector
Order example
Two charging systems are to be retrofitted in a hall for a
project. These are placed at strategically favourable points at
different distances from the nearest supply point. A duct must
run around the corners to reach the position of the charging
point.
•     A total of two charging points in the room
•     One of them is more than 3 metres away from the supply
point
•     One cable must be laid at a 90° angle to reach the charging
point
Parts list of the required parts:
a   2 x WCPS-R-3013
b   2 x WCPS-ASK-30
c   1 x WCPS-SK-30
d   1 x WCPS-KLV 30
a
a
c
b
b
d
17
PohlCon  |  PUK
WCPS  | In-ground system | Formed parts & accessories
Advantages
•      Cover and flooring meet the requirements for ISO
class 3 cleanrooms
•     Fire protection classification: Bfl-S1
•     Floor covering is permanently dissipative
•     	Stainless steel substructure
Raised floor system
Technical data
Article numbers
Set components
Description Material Height Width
mm
Length
mm
WDB13-M1-XXX-
YYY-ZZZ
Raised floor system
metric Stainless steel variabel 600 600
WDB13-Z1-XXX-
YYY-ZZZ
Raised floor system
imperial Stainless steel variabel 24“ 24“
WCPS-WDB13 (SetLoad protection enclosure)
The variables x, y and z stand for the height of the
raised access floor panel, the diameter and the
position of a possible fixing hole.
Whether new build or retrofit: The use of raised